15/05/2019

FILTROS APLICADOS:

Periodo de: 01/2019
Periodo até: 01/2019
UF: SAO PAULO
Municipio: VARGEM/SP

Dados atualizados até: 01/03/2019

DETALHAR UF
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP
Detalhar SP

MUNICiPIO
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM

VARGEM

CPF

*%% 552.738-**

*k% 228.159-**

*%%.770.048-**

*4% 242.328-**

*%% 205.588-**

*%%.081.183-**

*%%.406.768-**

*%% 083.088-**

*4%.126.645-**

**%.074.308-**

*%%.003.398-**

**%024.925-**

**%.772.968-**

*%% 526.846-**

*%%.966.708-**

*%%.000.000-**

*%%.218.098-**

NIS

2.005.463.994-2

1.657.374.373-4

2.040.303.662-8

2.078.965.708-7

2.011.177.057-7

1.604.235.858-9

2.129.331.522-4

1.273.484.624-3

2.038.515.653-1

1.274.206.422-4

2.031.828.981-9

1.647.996.096-4

1.309.007.734-4

1.344.628.334-9

1.602.267.125-7

2.011.211.291-3

2.078.854.606-0
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CONSULTAR

LIMPAR

BENEFICIARIO

CATARINA BUENO DA SILVA PAULINO
CENI GOMES DA SILVA JUREMTCHUK A
CHIRLENE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
CIBELE MARIA CORREIA DA SILVA

CIBELE RODRIGUES DE SENE

CICERA HERMINIA DA SILVA

CLARETE FERREIRA DE LIMA DUARTE DA SILVA
CLARINICE APARECIDA PEREIRA DE FARIA
CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIO APARECIDO DORTA

CLEIDE APARECIDA DA PAIXAO

CLEIDE EZEQUIEL DE JESUS

CLEIDE MOREIRA DA SILVA GONCALVES
CRISLAINE APARECIDA DOMINGOS
DAIANE APARECIDA LIMA ALVES

DAIANE BUENO DA CUNHA

PAGINA 2 DEQAIANE CRISTINA GUILHERM

portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia?uf=SP&municipio=18480&de=01/08/2018&ate=31/08/2018&ordenarPor=beneficiario&direcao=asc

VALOR DISPONIBILIZADO
392,00
130,00
212,00
212,00
41,00
217,00
171,00
211,00
226,00
322,00
470,00
386,00
41,00
316,00
130,00
136,00

82,00
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http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/301452026
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/298864751
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/293942871
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/302163409
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/297574384
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/289291381
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/292221419
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/288446402
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/272284159
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/306832469
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/288009402
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/303015106
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/307447109
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/290492734
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/293679733
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/306115194
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/290721313

15/05/2019

DETALHAR

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

UF

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

MUNICiPIO
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM

VARGEM

CPF

*%%.261.788-**
*%% 544.618-**
*%%.931.078-**
*%%.093.898-**
*%%517.558-**
*%% 748.718-**
*%%.785.688-**
*%%.630.788-**
*%%.109.988-**
*k% 729.668-**
*%%.994.818-**
*%%.760.578-**
*%% 685.168-**
*%%.000.000-**
*%%.290.178-**
*%% 639.138-**
*%% 557.758-**
*%% 135.178-**
*%%.947.098-**
*%% 739.108-**
*%%.594.198-**
*%%.640.008-**
*%% 450.728-**
*%%576.178-**
*%% 658.178-**

*%% 005.338-**

NIS

2.063.451.124-0

2.376.878.377-0

1.602.752.898-3

2.011.177.092-5

1.292.099.926-7

2.012.002.116-6

1.273.818.126-2

1.248.573.342-4

2.068.223.795-1

2.035.867.395-4

2.125.523.832-3

2.123.131.399-6

1.600.450.766-1

1.056.342.194-8

1.610.298.718-8

2.065.961.183-4

2.373.969.926-0

1.041.296.454-3

2.125.549.986-0

2.121.841.140-8

1.341.131.734-4

1.252.069.976-2

1.272.876.722-1

2.366.091.748-2

2.063.451.143-7

1.616.830.101-2
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BENEFICIARIO

DAIANE CRISTINA PILOTTO DE OLIVEIRA

DAMIANA HELENA MENDES RODRIGUES DA SILVA

DANIELA ALVES

DANIELA APARECIDA DE SIQUEIRA
DANIELE GONCALVES DA SILVA
DEBORA ALVES DE SOUZA

DEISE APARECIDA MOTA
DEMEVALDO DONIZETE DE MORAES
DIONISIO BUENO

DJANNY FERNANDES BORGES

EDERLINA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA

EDIANA FERREIRA BARROS NASCIMENTO A

EDICLEIDE DOS SANTOS DA SILVA
EDINILTON BENJAMIM DE SOUSA
EDNA BORGES DA SILVA

EDNEIA CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
EDSON FERRAZ DE CAMARGO
EDUARDO EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
ELAINE ANTONIO PEREIRA

ELAINE PEREIRA BUENO

ELIANE DE JESUS ROCHA

ELISABETE TEODORIO DE FREITAS
ELISANGELA DOMINGUES DE FARIA
ELIZA VIEIRA DA SILVA

ELIZABETE CRISTINA DE GOES MACIEL

ELIZABETE MARIA EVILASIO
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portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia?uf=SP&municipio=18480&de=01/08/2018&ate=31/08/2018&ordenarPor=beneficiario&direcao=asc

VALOR DISPONIBILIZADO
130,00
218,00
286,00
301,00
202,00
180,00
253,00
41,00
121,00
41,00
130,00
82,00
212,00
91,00
160,00
130,00
89,00
89,00
130,00
223,00
171,00
171,00
310,00
89,00
130,00

253,00
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http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/302704744
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/288579389
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/308906163
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/302366552
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/284485278
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/303023356
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/286528227
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/301176308
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/308280250
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/292814339
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/288106958
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/280438471
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/304303248
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/328504577
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/299643960
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/295946788
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/294801057
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/288624227
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/308412646
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/295028191
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/312800942
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/303178381
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/294517197
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/304850234
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/307300491
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/272375943

15/05/2019

DETALHAR

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

Detalhar

portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia?uf=SP&municipio=18480&de=01/08/2018&ate=31/08/2018&ordenarPor=beneficiario&direcao=asc

UF

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

MUNICiPIO
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM
VARGEM

VARGEM

CPF

**%.696.108-**

*%% 675.798-**

*%% 284.038-**

*%%.109.898-**

*4% 484.568-+*

*%% 802.734-**

*%%.895.698-**

NIS

2.063.451.216-6

2.127.397.700-0

2.381.353.745-1

1.328.497.834-7

2.005.266.132-0

2.100.344.732-7

2.121.858.732-8
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BENEFICIARIO

ELIZABETE PINTO DE OLIVEIRA

ELIZABETH APARECIDA SANTA RITA DOS SANTOS
ELLEN CRISTINA FARIA BATISTA DE SENE

ELVIRA CRISTIANA RODRIGUES

EMERSON BARRETO FERNANDES

ENENILDA PEREIRA COSTA

ERICA DA SILVA
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VALOR DISPONIBILIZADO
235,00
381,00
163,00
137,00
171,00
358,00

178,00
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http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/271651638
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/301752096
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/280938574
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/280653990
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/279799548
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/298434841
http://portaltransparencia.gov.br/beneficios/bolsa-familia/271091836

